EASAV Honorary Lifetime Member Nomination Form

As stated in the EASAV Articles of Association, the EASAV Executive may grant Honorary Lifetime memberships to retired veterinarians who have been long-term members of the association and who have made *outstanding* contributions to association affairs during their careers, such as years of service on the board of directors and other significant contributions to the EASAV veterinary community.

Petitions for Honorary Life Recognition shall be signed by five members of the Association and submitted to the Executive. Recognition is granted upon unanimous approval of such a petition by the Executive.

- 1. Honorary Life Members are entitled to all privileges and rules of Associate membership
- 2. Honorary Life members will have annual membership fees waived

FACA	V/ Mar	nhar N	lominee	Inform	ation:
ГАЗА	v iviei	nder iv	ionninee.	111101111	ialion:

Full Name:	P	hone:				
Email Address:						
Mailing Address:						
Reason for Nomination (Describe the outstanding contributions that the nominee has made to the EASAV here):						
EASAV Member Nominator Info	rmation:					
Full Name:	P	hone:				
Email Address:						
Signature:		Pate:				
Other EASAV Members who sup	port this nomination:					
Name:	Signature:	Date:				
Name:	Signature:	Date:				
Name:	Signature:	Date:				
Name:	Signature:	Date:				

Application is to be submitted to the EASAV Executive Assistant for a vote by the Executive at an executive meeting.

